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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 230 230 0 0 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

152 127 279 279 0 0 0 132 0 0 0 132

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 0 0 2020-21 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 0 0 2021-22 0 2023-24 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 0 0 2022-23 0 2024-25 0 0 0(Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 418922 (FOUR LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED TWENTY TWO)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

2927612 (TWENTY NINE LAKH TWENTY SEVEN
THOUSAND SIX HUNNDRED TWELVE)

676675 (SIX LAKH SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE)

0 (ZERO)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23



Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 30519688 (THREE CRORE FIVE LAKH NINETEEN
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT)

28761591 (TWO CRORE EIGHTY SEVEN LAKH SIXTY ONE
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY ONE)

26380380 (TWO CRORE SIXTY THREE LAKH EIGHTY
THOUSAND THREE HUDRED EIGHTY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

831839 (EIGHT LAKH THIRTY ONE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED THIRTY NINE)

448771 (FOUR LAKH FOURTY EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE)

902475 (NINE LAKH TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
SEVENTY FIVE)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 15000 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND) 20000 (TWENTY THOUSAND ) 0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 AYAN
BANDYOPADHYAY

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 09-09-2016 -- Regular

2 AJOY GHOSH 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 09-06-2015 -- Regular

3 PANKAJ BISWAS 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 18-11-2015 -- Regular

4 RUDRA SEKHAR
BASU

37 Assistant Professor Male M.A 116 Yes 23-11-2015 -- Regular

5 SUPRIYA MONDAL 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 02-08-2016 -- Regular

6 ARUNAVA SINHA 44 Assistant Professor Male M.A 115 Yes 03-12-2015 -- Regular

7 PABITRA KUMAR
MISTRI

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 21-11-2015 -- Regular

8 LATIF UDDIN 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 Yes 01-03-2019 -- Regular

9 KRISHNA GOPAL
MOHANTO

40 Assistant Professor Male M.A 73 Yes 18-06-2019 -- Regular

10 JAYDEB MANDAL 40 Assistant Professor Male M.A 71 Yes 07-08-2019 -- Regular

11 SHAIKH SAFIKUL
ALAM

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 21-07-2020 -- Regular

12 BISWAJIT PAUL 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 60 Yes 21-07-2020 -- Regular

13 MANAN SAHA 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 56 Yes 01-10-2020 -- Regular



14 SUMIT RAJAK 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 17-02-2023 -- Regular

15 KAJAL PRADHAN 48 Assistant Professor Female M.A 100 No 19-09-2015 21-11-2025 Regular

16 ANINDA
CHAKRABORTY

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99 No 19-01-2016 09-09-2025 Regular

17 ASIM KUMAR DAS 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 86 No 21-06-2018 19-12-2025 Regular

18 SUNAYAN
MUKHERJEE

35 Assistant Professor Male M.A 86 No 28-05-2018 09-09-2025 Regular

19 SUDIPTA DAS 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 191 No 07-04-2015 24-01-2025 Regular

20 PRIYANKA
PRADHAN

36 Assistant Professor Female M.A 77 No 10-05-2019 24-01-2025 Regular

21 SINJINI ROY 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 119 Yes 11-01-2025 -- Regular

22 SUBHENDU DAS 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 7 Yes 02-01-2025 -- Regular


